4. Spieltag

CSV Siegmar Chemnitz
SV Béarenstein
Hohenstein Ernstthal
KV 1912 Falkenstein

3. Spieltag

SV RW Brandis

SV GW Miltitz

SK Markranstadt 1990 |
TSV Fortschritt Weida

2. Spieltag

Hohenstein Ernstthal
SV GW Miltitz

SV Béarenstein

CSV Siegmar Chemnitz

1. Spieltag

SV RW Brandis

SK Markranstadt 1990 |
TSV Fortschritt Weida
KV 1912 Falkenstein

18.10.2014

. SV RW Brandis

;. SV GW Miltitz

. TSV Fortschritt Weida
. SK Markranstadt 1990 |

11.10.2014

. SV Barenstein

Hohenstein Ernstthal

: CSV Siegmar Chemnitz

KV 1912 Falkenstein

27.09.2014

. SV RW Brandis

KV 1912 Falkenstein

. SK Markranstadt 1990 |
: TSV Fortschritt Weida

20.09.2014

;. SV GW Miltitz

Hohenstein Ernstthal

. SV Barenstein
: CSV Siegmar Chemnitz

3225
3233
3007
3089

2999
2983
3244
3094

3064
2996
3107
3229

3086
3210
3220
3074

. 3157
: 3040
: 3007
: 3037

: 2986
: 3070
: 3186
: 3214

: 3154
: 3016
13178
: 3066

: 2801
1 3023
: 3066
: 3169



